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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,752.00 $2,184.00 ($432.00)  1.00 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.00
20 SPOT Totals: $2,184.00 $1,752.00 ($432.00)

1 $29.33 $23.75 $5.58  0.02  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $1,016.23 $715.25 $300.98  0.58  0.86  0.013FOR$1

3 $912.65 $734.58 $178.07  0.52  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $249.31 $103.50 $145.81  0.14  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $25.66 $5.25 $20.41  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 1.28
3FOR$1 Totals: $1,582.33 $2,233.19 $650.86 

5 $14,784.25 $12,528.88 $2,255.37  8.48  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.48
5 SPOT Totals: $12,528.88 $14,784.25 $2,255.37 

2 $2,630.25 $1,500.98 $1,129.27  1.51  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $10,606.55 $6,575.21 $4,031.34  6.08  0.69  0.04BEST BET

4 $2,468.45 $1,283.16 $1,185.29  1.42  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $343.95 $10.50 $333.45  0.20  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $396.50 $69.74 $326.76  0.23  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $139.40 $4.63 $134.77  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $18.00 $5.69 $12.31  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 9.52
BEST BET Totals: $9,449.91 $16,603.10 $7,153.19 

1 $721.00 $454.00 $267.00  0.41  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,809.20 $1,897.60 $911.60  1.61  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $6,093.45 $4,126.62 $1,966.83  3.50  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

4 $1,877.35 $1,709.40 $167.95  1.08  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $134.75 $26.50 $108.25  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,354.19 $6,023.24 $3,330.95  5.37  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $81.95 $15.76 $66.19  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $155.45 $48.48 $106.97  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $358.95 $212.28 $146.67  0.21  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $48.20 $40.50 $7.70  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $166.10 $57.00 $109.10  0.10  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $50.75 $34.00 $16.75  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $22.25 $0.00 $22.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.55
BONUS BA Totals: $14,645.38 $21,877.09 $7,231.71 

40 $210.00 $190.00 $20.00  0.12  0.01  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.12
BOTTOM S Totals: $190.00 $210.00 $20.00 

32 $160.00 $60.00 $100.00  0.09 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.09
EDGE S Totals: $60.00 $160.00 $100.00 

4 $1,076.00 $1,100.00 ($24.00)  0.62  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $860.80 $660.00 $200.80  0.49  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $215.20 $0.00 $215.20  0.12  0.43  0.00KINGO

 1.23
KINGO Totals: $1,760.00 $2,152.00 $392.00 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

8 $4,381.26 $656.10 $3,725.16  2.51  1.00  0.03MBPENNY
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 2.51
MBPENNY Totals: $656.10 $4,381.26 $3,725.16 

2 $2,853.70 $2,209.20 $644.50  1.64  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $3,852.75 $3,295.46 $557.29  2.21  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $16,024.70 $10,071.55 $5,953.15  9.19  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $1,010.75 $368.85 $641.90  0.58  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $4,319.74 $3,207.12 $1,112.62  2.48  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

7 $1,016.07 $655.65 $360.42  0.58  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $2,247.27 $1,008.08 $1,239.19  1.29  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $2,352.08 $1,253.60 $1,098.48  1.35  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $1,394.26 $581.34 $812.92  0.80  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $290.57 $83.20 $207.37  0.17  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $753.29 $147.52 $605.77  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $14.88 $2.44 $12.44  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $21.25 $11.44 $9.81  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $302.35 $176.00 $126.35  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 20.91
MEAN GR Totals: $23,071.45 $36,453.66 $13,382.21 

4 $5,439.26 $4,550.40 $888.86  3.12  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $890.35 $1,575.29 ($684.94)  0.51  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.63
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,125.69 $6,329.61 $203.92 

2 $48.00 $0.50 $47.50  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $48.00 $47.50 

8 $3,514.05 $2,865.90 $648.15  2.02  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.02
PENNY Totals: $2,865.90 $3,514.05 $648.15 

8 $973.46 $151.40 $822.06  0.56  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.56
PENY Totals: $151.40 $973.46 $822.06 

3 $1,804.95 $1,234.48 $570.47  1.04  0.65  0.01REDWBLUE

 1.04
REDWBLUE Totals: $1,234.48 $1,804.95 $570.47 

1 $1,497.55 $1,451.40 $46.15  0.86  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,464.95 $3,675.60 $1,789.35  3.13  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $16,991.55 $11,946.75 $5,044.80  9.75  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $3,016.50 $1,682.24 $1,334.26  1.73  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,268.30 $295.67 $972.63  0.73  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,888.68 $1,918.61 $1,970.07  2.23  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $528.94 $91.00 $437.94  0.30  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,366.74 $1,682.12 ($315.38)  0.78  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $578.53 $105.82 $472.71  0.33  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $667.92 $498.98 $168.94  0.38  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $153.16 $112.22 $40.94  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $342.65 $140.50 $202.15  0.20  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $112.03 $16.83 $95.20  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $32.71 $14.62 $18.09  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,066.33 $945.55 $120.78  0.61  0.70  0.00Regular

 21.21
Regular Totals: $24,577.91 $36,976.54 $12,398.63 

1 $4,468.40 $3,199.36 $1,269.04  2.56  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $11,175.87 $9,448.08 $1,727.79  6.41  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $5,041.15 $7,872.04 ($2,830.89)  2.89  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,078.15 $878.14 $200.01  0.62  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $219.50 $27.60 $191.90  0.13  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.61
SPOTLITE Totals: $21,425.22 $21,983.07 $557.85 

3 $1,124.75 $560.00 $564.75  0.65  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $120.00 $355.33 ($235.33)  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP
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6 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $22.50 $0.00 $22.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.74
SUPERSP Totals: $915.33 $1,295.75 $380.42 

40 $797.00 $734.00 $63.00  0.46  0.01  0.00TOP S

 0.46
TOP S Totals: $734.00 $797.00 $63.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $174,338.97 $124,178.48 $50,160.49 
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